
Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

1
2
3
4

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

5
6
7
8

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

9
10
11

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

12
13
14

vs
170 vs
171 vs
172 vs
173 vs
174 vs
175 vs
176 vs
177 vs
178 vs
179 vs
180 vs
181 vs
182 vs
183 vs

vs
184 vs
185 vs
186 vs
187 vs
188 vs
189 vs
190 vs
191

192 vs

193 vs

First team of the pairing is considered the HOME team.
Top two teams with most points in Championship Game
Teams with the 3rd & 4th most points in the Consolation Game

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

12:30 PM PKs if necessary Burlingame HS
3 9 9 14 0 011:00 AM

 7 3 9 Burlingame HS5:00 PM 1 1 6 
 5 5 9 San Mateo HS3:30 PM 0 0 8 
 2 1 7 Murray Field3:30 PM 0 0 3 

Madera Roja Chivas

FC Fremont United

MP Strikers

San Juan 92 White

U16 Boys Gold 

5 Burlingame HS3:30 PM 135 4

12
CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLATION
Murray Field3:30 PM 71 0

Murray Field9:30 AM 0 0 10
9:30 AM

12 1 7
 8 1 1 Burlingame HS9:30 AM 8 9 7 
 6 0 0 San Mateo HS8:00 AM 5 9 5 
13 6 9 Murray Field8:00 AM 0 0 11

Field
8:00 AM 1 4 1  2 1 4 Burlingame HS

0 0

Time Score Pts Home Visitor Score Pts

5

5
0 0
1 7

2

6 9
0 0
4 9
1 1

0
3
0
2

 9

9
0
8
5
7
0
9 12

14

 7

0
10
11
6 

12
 8
 3
 4

2:00 PM

PtsScoreVisitorHomePtsScore
9 13

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

1 
2 
5 

2
1
0

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

Burlingame HS
Murray Field

SUNDAY AUGUST 12

San Mateo HS

Murray Field
San Mateo HS
Burlingame HS

Burlingame HS

Burlingame HS
2:00 PM

Heritage Velocity

Game 1 Game 2

FieldTime

FC Fremont United 91

SATURDAY AUGUST 11

MP Strikers FC 91 White

U16 Boys Gold 

USA 17 Titans 91
United '07 Junior Mafia
Almaden Fire

Game 1 Game 3Game 2

Flight B
Game 1

Flight A

Flight C

ARYSL San Juan 92 White
Alum Rock Santos
Madera Roja Chivas

SSJ International

West Marin Academy Pirates

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Game 2 Game 3

Bay Oaks Scicluna
MVLA Tsunami

Game 3

Walnut Creek Warriors
Flight D

0 3 13 10 0 3 Murray Field
2:00 PM 2 8 14 11 0 0 San Mateo HS
3:30 PM 1 1 4  1 2 8 Burlingame HS

Burlingame HS
1 70 0 3  4 San Mateo HS



Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

1 9 0 8 17
2 0 2 9 11
3 0 1 1 2

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

4 7 9 1 17
5 1 9 0 10
6 7 8 9 24

vs
158 vs
159 vs
160 vs
161 vs
162 vs
163 vs

vs
164 vs
165 vs
166 vs
167

168 vs

169 vs
Burlingam wins tiebreaker head to head win for 2nd vs 3rd seed

First team of the pairing is considered the HOME team.
Top two teams with most points in Championship Game
Teams with the 3rd & 4th most points in the Consolation Game

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

 1 0 0 Stadium, SC2:00 PM 2 8 6 

CV Jaguares
SMSC Arsenal
Ravenswood Wolfpack

Flight B
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

U16 Boys Bronze 

Burlingame Hurricanes
Peninsula Flash
San Carlos Blast

Game 1 Game 3Game 2
Flight A

FieldTime
SATURDAY AUGUST 11

Sea Cloud S49:30 AM
PtsScore
93 1 

Sea Cloud S3

SUNDAY AUGUST 12

Stadium, SC
Sea Cloud S4
Sea Cloud S3

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

4 

 5
2 
3 

 6
 4

PtsScoreVisitorHome

 2
 3

0
0
9
9 5 

0
0
5
4

1 7

1 1
1 7

2 2
1 1

Time Score Pts Home Visitor Score Pts Field
9:30 AM 4 2  5 0 Sea Cloud S4
9:30 AM 2 1  4 1 Sea Cloud S3
9:30 AM 1 3  6 4 Stadium, SC
11:00 AM PKs if necessary Sea Cloud S4

Sea Cloud S42:00 PM 4 1
CHAMPIONSHIP

6 2
CONSOLATION

Sea Cloud S32:00 PM 2

U16 Boys Bronze 

4 12

Burlingame Hurricanes

Ravenswood Wolfpack

Peninsula Flash

CV Jaguares



Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

1 1 9 7 17
2 9 8 9 26
3 1 5 0 6

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

4 9 1 0 10
5 0 5 0 5
6 9 1 9 19

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

7 4 9 9 22
8 9 9 9 27
9 8 0 9 17

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

10 1 0 0 1
11 1 7 0 8
12 4 2 0 6

vs
137 vs
138 vs
139 vs
140 vs
141 vs
142 vs
143 vs
144 vs
145 vs
146 vs
147 vs
148 vs

vs
149 vs
150 vs
151 vs
152 vs
153 vs
154 vs
155

156 vs

157 vs

First team of the pairing is considered the HOME team.
Top two teams with most points in Championship Game
Teams with the 3rd & 4th most points in the Consolation Game

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

 9 0 0 Stadium, SC5:00 PM 1 7 11

12:30 PM PKs if necessary Sea Cloud S4
0 06 9 2  4 Port Royal

 8 2 2 Sea Cloud S35:00 PM 5 9 12

Stadium, SC
5:00 PM 2 5 5  3 2 5 Sea Cloud S4

4  1 7 9

Alliance FC Barcelona Gold
San Juan Lightning 93 Blue

Game 3

USA 17 Academy Titans 92
Flight D

Walnut Creek Diablos

Game 1

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Game 2 0Game 1

Flight A

Flight C

Burlingame Arsenal 93
Elk Grove United 93
Watsonville FC Chivitas

U15 Boys Gold 

ACC Mavericks Aztecas
San Ramon Santos
SSF PXSC Boys U15 Xtreme

Game 1 Game 3Game 2

Game 2

FieldTime

Bullard FC U15 Boys

SATURDAY AUGUST 11

Palo Alto Blue Panthers

Sea Cloud S4
Sea Cloud S3

SUNDAY AUGUST 12

Stadium, SC

San Mateo HS
Port Royal

Murray Field

Sea Cloud S4
Sea Cloud S3

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

8 
7 

3 9
4

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

PtsScoreVisitorHomePtsScore
3  4

1 
9 

9
1
8

7 
6 

 5
 6
10
11
12
10
 2

2 

9
1

1
3
1
2

1
3

1

3 9
1 1

3 9
0 0

1
1 4
1

0 0
2 8

Score Pts

1

Time Score Pts Home

3:30 PM 1 1

Field
11:00 AM 5 9 7 11 0 0 Sea Cloud S4

Visitor

11:00 AM 5 9 9 12 0 0 Sea Cloud S3
11:00 AM 4 9 8 10 0 0 Stadium, SC
11:00 AM 1 7 1  5 0 0 Murray Field

11:00 AM
 6 7 9 San Mateo HS11:00 AM 0 0 3 

San Mateo HS3:30 PM 8 0 2 1
CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLATION

U15 Boys Gold 

6 5 Sea Cloud S43:30 PM 7 1

San Ramon Santos

San Juan Lightning

Watsonville FC Chivitas

Alliance Barcelona



Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

1 9
2 19
3 18

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

4 2
5 22
6 9

vs
125 vs
126 vs
127 vs
128 vs
129 vs
130 vs

vs
131 vs
132 vs
133 vs
134

135 vs

136 vs

First team of the pairing is considered the HOME team.
Top two teams with most points in Championship Game
Teams with the 3rd & 4th most points in the Consolation Game

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

San Carlos Thunder

San Benito Tremors

San Mateo Storm

Mustang Sharks

U15 Boys Bronze 

6 03

2 2
CONSOLATION

Burlingame HS12:30 PM 1

9:30 AM PKs if necessary Sea Cloud S3

Murray Field12:30 PM 2 (win 4-0 PKs) 5
CHAMPIONSHIP

 6 1 1 Stadium, SC8:00 AM 4 9 3 
 5 2 5 Sea Cloud S48:00 AM 2 5 2 
 4 0 0 Sea Cloud S38:00 AM 3 9 1 

Visitor Score Pts FieldTime Score Pts Home

0 0
0 0

2 8

0 0
2 23

0
4
2

 3
 1

9
0
9
8 6 

PtsScoreVisitorHome
 6

3 
1 

 4
 5

Sea Cloud S4

SUNDAY AUGUST 12

Stadium, SC
Burlingame HS
Murray Field

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

5 

FieldTime
SATURDAY AUGUST 11

Sea Cloud S38:00 AM
PtsScore
71 2 

U15 Boys Bronze 

MVLA Raptors 92 Bronze
San Benito Tremors Gatling Crew
San Mateo Storm

Game 1 Game 3Game 2
Flight A

Mustang Soccer United
San Carlos United Thunder
Mustang Sharks

Flight B
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

12:30 PM 0 0 4  2 1 7 San Mateo HS



Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

1 9 3 1 13
2 2 0 7 9
3 1 6 0 7

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

4 9 9 9 27
5 0 6 0 6
6 9 9 9 27

vs
113 vs
114 vs
115 vs
116 vs
117 vs
118 vs

vs
119 vs
120 vs
121 vs
122

123 vs

124 vs

First team of the pairing is considered the HOME team.
Top two teams with most points in Championship Game
Teams with the 3rd & 4th most points in the Consolation Game

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

 2 0 0 Stadium, SC12:30 PM 3 9 4 

Juventus Black '93
Lamorinda FC 93
SCA U14 Boys

Flight B
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

U14 Boys Gold 

Tracy Vapor/Athletico
Newark Soccer Victory
SASC Earthquakes

Game 1 Game 3Game 2
Flight A

FieldTime
SATURDAY AUGUST 11

Catamaran8:00 AM
PtsScore
22 2 

Joinville

SUNDAY AUGUST 12

Port Royal
Sea Cloud S3
Sea Cloud S4

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

5 

 6
3 
1 

 4
 5

PtsScoreVisitorHome

 3
 1

1
9
6
9 6 

1
4
3
4

0 0

3 9
4 9

3 6
3 3

Time Score Pts Home Visitor Score Pts Field
8:00 AM 1 1 1  4 9 9 Catamaran
8:00 AM 1 7 2  5 0 0 Joinville
8:00 AM 0 0 3  6 5 9 Port Royal
9:30 AM PKs if necessary Catamaran

San Mateo HS12:30 PM 0 4
CHAMPIONSHIP

6 1
CONSOLATION

Stadium, SC12:30 PM 2

U14 Boys Gold 

1 32

Juventus Black '93

SCA U14 Boys

Tracy Vapor

Newark Soccer



Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

1 4 4 4 12
2 9 9 4 22
3 4 1
4 2 2

Total Pts
Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD

5 1 9 7 17
6 4 0 7 11
7 9 8 9 26
8 4 1 1 6

vs
098 vs
099 vs
100 vs
101 vs
102 vs
103 vs
104 vs
105 vs

vs
106 vs
107 vs
108 vs
109 vs
110

111 vs

112 vs

First team of the pairing is considered the HOME team.
Top two teams with most points in Championship Game
Teams with the 3rd & 4th most points in the Consolation Game

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

Burlingame Blackhawks

PKs if necessary

Pumas USA SSJ Pumas

Madera Roja Barcelona

3 5

2 0

United 2007 Aztecas

Ravenswood Atlas

CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLATION

U14 Boys Bronze 

3 5 Joinville3:30 PM

Catamaran3:30 PM 5 7

Joinville12:30 PM
 8 1 1 Joinville11:00 AM 4 9 7 
 4 0 0 Catamaran11:00 AM 4 9 3 
 6 4 6 Joinville9:30 AM 4 6 5 

Field
9:30 AM 1 4 1  2 1 4 Catamaran

1 4

Time Score Pts Home Visitor Score Pts

1

4 9
3 9

0 0

3 9
1 4
1 4
2 2

1

1
1
1
3

 1

4
4
9
8
1
1

2 red crd
8 
4 

 5

1
1 
6 
2 

 3
 8
 4
 6

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

PtsScoreVisitorHomePtsScore
5  7

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Joinville
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

7 
3  2

2
1

Catamaran
Joinville

SUNDAY AUGUST 12

Catamaran

Catamaran
Joinville

Catamaran
Joinville

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

FieldTime
SATURDAY AUGUST 11

U14 Boys Bronze 

Sonoma Crush
Madera Roja Barcelona
United 2007 Aztecas

Game 1 Game 3Game 2
Flight A

Ravenswood Atlas
Peninsula Force

Sonoma United FC 94B

Pumas USA SSJ Pumas

Flight B
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3


