U16 Boys Gold														
					Fligh	nt A								
			Gam	ne 1			Gar	ne 2			Gan	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
1	USA 17 Titans 91													
2	United '07 Junior Mafia													
3	Almaden Fire													
4	SSJ International													
Flight B														
			Gam	ne 1			Gar	ne 2			Gan	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
5	ARYSL San Juan 92 White													
6	6 Alum Rock Santos													
7	Madera Roja Chivas													
8	West Marin Academy Pirates													
					Fligh	nt C								
			Gam	ne 1			Gar	ne 2			Gan	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
9	Bay Oaks Scicluna													
10	MVLA Tsunami													
11	Walnut Creek Warriors													
					Fligh	t D								
			Gam	ne 1			Gar	ne 2			Gan	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
12	FC Fremont United 91													
13	MP Strikers FC 91 White													
14	Heritage Velocity													

				SATURE	AY A	AUGUST 1	1		
. [<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	Visitor	Score	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>
170	8:00 AM	0	0	9	VS	13	6	9	Burlingame HS
171	8:00 AM	3	9	10	VS	14	0	0	Murray Field
172	8:00 AM	0	0	11	VS	12	4	9	San Mateo HS
173	9:30 AM	8	6	VS	8	1	1	Burlingame HS	
174	9:30 AM	2	5	1	VS	3	2	5	Murray Field
175	9:30 AM	1	7	2	VS	4	0	0	San Mateo HS
176	11:00 AM	0	0	5	VS	7	1	7	Burlingame HS
177	2:00 PM	5	9	12	VS	9	0	0	Burlingame HS
178	2:00 PM	0	3	13	VS	10	0	3	Murray Field
179	2:00 PM	2	8	14	VS	11	0	0	San Mateo HS
180	3:30 PM	1	1	4	VS	1	2	8	Burlingame HS
181	3:30 PM	0	0	3	VS	2	1	7	Murray Field
182	3:30 PM	0	0	8	VS	5	5	9	San Mateo HS
183	5:00 PM	1	1	6	VS	7	3	9	Burlingame HS

	SUNDAY AUGUST 12												
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>				
184	8:00 AM	1	4	1	VS	2	1	4	Burlingame HS				
185	8:00 AM	0	0	11	VS	13	6	9	Murray Field				
186	8:00 AM	5	9	5	VS	6	0	0	San Mateo HS				
187	9:30 AM	8	9	7	VS	8	1	1	Burlingame HS				
188	9:30 AM	0	0	10	VS	12	1 7		Murray Field				
189	9:30 AM	0	0	3	VS	4	1	7	San Mateo HS				
190	11:00 AM	3	9	9	VS	14	0	0	Burlingame HS				
191	12:30 PM			PKs if n	ecess	ary			Burlingame HS				
				CHA	MPIC	ONSHIP							
192	192 3:30 PM 1 7 vs 12)	Murray Field				
	CONSOLATION												
193	3:30 PM	5		13	VS	5	4	1	Burlingame HS				

U16 Boys Gold



Champion Madera Roja Chivas

2nd Place FC Fremont United

3rd Place MP Strikers

4th Place San Juan 92 White



	U16 Boys Bronze													
	Flight A													
			Gam	ne 1			Gan	ne 2			Gam	ne 3		Total Pts
	Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD													
1	Burlingame Hurricanes	9				0				8				17
2	Peninsula Flash	0								9				11
3	San Carlos Blast	0				1				1				2
				Fligl	ht B									
			Gam	ne 1			Gan	ne 2			Gam	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
4	CV Jaguares	7				9				1				17
5	SMSC Arsenal	1 9 0									10			
6	Ravenswood Wolfpack	Wolfpack 7 8 9 24												

[SATURDAY AUGUST 11												
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>				
158	9:30 AM	3	9	1	VS	5	1	1	Sea Cloud S4				
159	9:30 AM	0	0	2	VS	6	1	7	Sea Cloud S3				
160	9:30 AM	0	0	3	VS	4	1	7	Stadium, SC				
161	2:00 PM	5	9	4	VS	2	2	2	Sea Cloud S4				
162	2:00 PM	4	9	5	VS	3	1	1	Sea Cloud S3				
163	2:00 PM	2	8	6	VS	1	0	0	Stadium, SC				

	SUNDAY AUGUST 12												
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>				
164	9:30 AM	4		2	VS	5	0		Sea Cloud S4				
165	9:30 AM	2		1	VS	4	1		Sea Cloud S3				
166	9:30 AM	1	1 3 vs 6 4										
167	11:00 AM	1 3 vs 6 4 Stadium, SC 1 PKs if necessary Sea Cloud S4											
				CHAMPI	ONS	HIP							
168	2:00 PM	4		Sea Cloud S4									
	CONSOLATION												
169	2:00 PM	2		Sea Cloud S3									

Burlingan wins tiebreaker head to nead win for 2nd vs 3rd seed

First team of the pairing is considered the HOME team. Top two teams with most points in Championship Game

Teams with the 3rd & 4th most points in the Consolation Game



U16 Boys Bronze

Champion Burlingame Hurricanes

2nd Place Ravenswood Wolfpack

3rd Place Peninsula Flash

4th Place CV Jaguares



U15 Boys Gold														
				F	light	Α								
			Gam	ne 1			Gan	ne 2			Gan	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
1	ACC Mavericks Aztecas	1				9				7				17
2	San Ramon Santos	9			8				9				26	
3	SSF PXSC Boys U15 Xtreme	1			5				0				6	
	Game 1 Game 2 0											Total Pts		
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
4	Burlingame Arsenal 93	9				1				0				10
5	Elk Grove United 93	0				5				0				5
6	Watsonville FC Chivitas	9				1				9				19
				F	light	С								
			Gam			Game 2					Gan			Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
7	Alliance FC Barcelona Gold	4				9				9				22
8	San Juan Lightning 93 Blue	9				9				9				27
9	USA 17 Academy Titans 92	8				0				9				17
					ight	D								
			Gam					ne 2			Gan			Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
10	Bullard FC U15 Boys	1				0				0				1
11	Palo Alto Blue Panthers	1			7				0				8	
12	Walnut Creek Diablos	4				2				0				6

				SATURDA	Υ Αι	JGUST 11			
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>
137	11:00 AM	1	1	3	VS	4	3	9	Sea Cloud S4
138	11:00 AM	3	9	2	VS	5	0	0	Sea Cloud S3
139	11:00 AM	1	1	1	VS	6	3	9	Stadium, SC
140	11:00 AM	2	8	9	VS	10	1	1	Murray Field
141	11:00 AM	3	9	8	VS	11	1	1	San Mateo HS
142	11:00 AM	1	4	7	VS	12	1	4	Port Royal
143	3:30 PM	3	9	7	VS	10	0	0	Sea Cloud S4
144	3:30 PM	1	1	6	VS	2	2	8	Sea Cloud S3
145	3:30 PM	1	1	4	VS	1	7	9	Stadium, SC
146	5:00 PM	2	5	5	VS	3	2	5	Sea Cloud S4
147	5:00 PM	5	9	12	VS	8	2	2	Sea Cloud S3
148	5:00 PM	1	7	11	VS	9	0	0	Stadium, SC

	SUNDAY AUGUST 12												
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>				
149	11:00 AM	5	9	7	VS	11	0	0	Sea Cloud S4				
150	11:00 AM	5					0	0	Sea Cloud S3				
151	11:00 AM 4 9 8 vs 10 0 0							0	Stadium, SC				
152									Murray Field				
153	11:00 AM	11:00 AM 0 0 3 vs 6 7 9					San Mateo HS						
154	11:00 AM	6	9	2	VS	4	0	0	Port Royal				
155	12:30 PM			PKs if neo	essa	ry			Sea Cloud S4				
				CHAM	PIOI	NSHIP							
156	56 3:30 PM 8 0 vs 2 1							San Mateo HS					
	CONSOLATION												
157	57 3:30 PM 7 1 vs 6 5							Sea Cloud S4					

U15 Boys Gold



Champion San Ramon Santos

2nd Place San Juan Lightning

3rd Place Watsonville FC Chivitas

4th Place Alliance Barcelona



	U15 Boys Bronze													
				Flig	ght A	\								
			Gam	ne 1			Gar	ne 2			Gam	ne 3		Total Pts
	Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD Pts GF GA GD													
1	1 MVLA Raptors 92 Bronze									9				
2	San Benito Tremors Gatling Crew													19
3	3 San Mateo Storm									18				
				Flig	jht B	}								
			Gam	ne 1			Gar	ne 2			Gam	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
4	Mustang Soccer United	er United								2				
5	San Carlos United Thunder									22				
6	Mustang Sharks	g Sharks									9			

	SATURDAY AUGUST 11													
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>					
125	8:00 AM	1	7	2	VS	6	0	0	Sea Cloud S3					
126	8:00 AM	3	9	3	VS	4	2	2	Sea Cloud S4					
127	8:00 AM	0	0	1	VS	5	2	8	Stadium, SC					
128	12:30 PM	4	9	5	VS	3	0	0	Burlingame HS					
129	12:30 PM	2	8	6	VS	1	0	0	Murray Field					
130	12:30 PM	0	0	4	VS	2	1	7	San Mateo HS					

	SUNDAY AUGUST 12												
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>				
131	8:00 AM	3	9	1	VS	4	0	0	Sea Cloud S3				
132	8:00 AM	2	5	Sea Cloud S4									
133	8:00 AM 4 9 3 vs 6 1 1 Stadium, SC												
134	9:30 AM		Pl	s if nece	ssary				Sea Cloud S3				
				CHAMP	IONS	SHIP							
135	12:30 PM	Murray Field											
	CONSOLATION												
136	6 12:30 PM 1 3 vs 6 0 Burlingame HS												



U15 Boys Bronze

Champion San Carlos Thunder

2nd Place San Benito Tremors

3rd Place San Mateo Storm

4th Place Mustang Sharks



	U14 Boys Gold													
	Flight A													
			Gam	ne 1			Gan	ne 2			Gam	ne 3		Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
1	Tracy Vapor/Athletico	9				3				1				13
2	Newark Soccer Victory	2				0				7				9
3	SASC Earthquakes	1				6				0				7
					Fligl	nt B								
			Gam	ne 1			Game 2				Game 3			Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
4	Juventus Black '93	9	•			9				9				27
5	Lamorinda FC 93	0				6				0				6
6	SCA U14 Boys	9				9				9				27

	SATURDAY AUGUST 11												
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>				
113	8:00 AM	2	2	2	VS	6	3	9	Catamaran				
114	8:00 AM	1	1	3	VS	4	4	9	Joinville				
115	8:00 AM	4	9	1	VS	5	0	0	Port Royal				
116	12:30 PM	3	6	5	VS	3	3	6	Sea Cloud S3				
117	12:30 PM	4	9	6	VS	1	3	3	Sea Cloud S4				
118	12:30 PM	3	9	4	VS	2	0	0	Stadium, SC				

	SUNDAY AUGUST 12											
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>			
119	8:00 AM	1	1	1	VS	4	9	9	Catamaran			
120	8:00 AM	1	7	2	VS	5	0	0	Joinville			
121	8:00 AM	0	0	3	VS	6	5	9	Port Royal			
122	9:30 AM	9: 30 AM PKs if necessary										
	CHAMPIONSHIP											
123	12:30 PM	0		4	VS	6	1		San Mateo HS			
	CONSOLATION											
124	12:30 PM	2		2	VS	1	3		Stadium, SC			





Champion Juventus Black '93

2nd Place SCA U14 Boys

3rd Place Tracy Vapor

4th Place Newark Soccer



	U14 Boys Bronze													
	Flight A													
			Gam	ne 1			Gar	ne 2			Game 3			Total Pts
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
1	Sonoma Crush	4				4				4				12
2	Madera Roja Barcelona	9				9				4				22
3	United 2007 Aztecas	4				1								
4	Sonoma United FC 94B	2				2								
				Fli	ight	В								
			Game 1 Game 2				Game 3				Total Pts			
		Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	Pts	GF	GA	GD	
5	Ravenswood Atlas	1				9				7				17
6	Peninsula Force	4				0				7				11
7	Pumas USA SSJ Pumas	9				8				9				26
8	Burlingame Blackhawks	4				1				1				6

		SATURDAY AUGUST 11												
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	Score Pts Home vs Visitor Score Pts						<u>Field</u>					
098	9:30 AM	1	1	5	VS	7	3	9	Catamaran					
099	9:30 AM	1	4	1	VS	3	1	4	Joinville					
100	11:00 AM	1	4	6	VS	8	1	4	Catamaran					
101	11:00 AM	3	9	2	VS	4	2	2	Joinville					
102	3:30 PM	2	8	7	VS	6	0	0	Catamaran					
103	3:30 PM	1	1	3	VS	2	4	9	Joinville					
104	5:00 PM	1	1	8	VS	5	3	9	Catamaran					
105	5:00 PM	1	2 red crd	4	VS	1	1	4	Joinville					

		SUNDAY AUGUST 12											
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Pts</u>	<u>Field</u>				
106	9:30 AM	1	4	1	VS	2	1	4	Catamaran				
107	9:30 AM	4	6	5	VS	6	4	6	Joinville				
108	11:00 AM	4	9	3	VS	4	0	0	Catamaran				
109	11:00 AM	4	9	7	VS	8	1	1	Joinville				
110	12:30 PM		Joinville										
				CHAM	PION	ISHIP							
111	3:30 PM	5		7	VS	2	0		Catamaran				
				CONS	OLA	TION							
112	3:30 PM	3		5	VS	3	5		Joinville				





Champion Pumas USA SSJ Pumas

2nd Place Madera Roja Barcelona

3rd Place United 2007 Aztecas

4th Place Ravenswood Atlas

